HES® 8000
Electric Strike
The concealed electric
strike solution for
cylindrical locksets.
Saves Time
• No cutting into the face of the frame
• Field selectable 12 or 24 VDC/VAC

• 2005M3 SMART Pac® III
• 2006M Plug-in buzzer
How to Order
Series Model Finish* Option (s)
8000 – – 630 – LBM
8000  Universal Electric Strike;
Faceplates ordered separately
C*  Complete Electric Strike;
Includes the 801 and
5801A faceplates
605  Bright Brass LBM  Latchbolt Monitor
606  Satin Brass
612  Satin Bronze
613  Bronze Toned
629  Bright Stainless Steel
630  Satin Stainless Steel
BLK  Black
Diagram shown with 801 Option
1-7/16"